Richards Manufacturing, Inc.  |  517 Lyons Avenue, Irvington, NJ 07111  |  973.371.1771  |  www.richards-mfg.com 0818
MG SERIES
Product Data Sheet
MG Shield Adapter
The Richards MG Shield Adapter is a
quicker, safer, and more reliable metallic
shield adapter for use with medium voltage
power cable accessories. Other shield

<< IEEE Std 484-2012 Section 7.10.1
Product Qualification
Ordering Information
Cross
Section
Style
Product
Series
Tail
Length
09AMG 21
Sample Part Number
A = Copper Pin Terminal
B = Copper Compression
Splice
L = Single-Hole Copper
Lug
S* = Extra-Flex Covered
Cable
07 = #2 AWG Equivalent
09 = 1/0 AWG Equivalent
10 = 2/0 AWG Equivalent
8 = 8" Length
21 = 21" Length
40 = 40" Length
* Style 'S' is available with 8" Tail Length only and comes with 36" of cable as standard length.
Sample Part Number is a 21" 1/0 AWG MG Series Shield Adapter w/ Copper Pin Terminal.